
2015 

Sat Dec 05 - Bickleigh Castle, Bickleigh,Tiverton, Devon, EX16 8RP - First Wedding 
Anniversary Barn Dance (Private) - caller Simon Maplesden (8:00pm) (f) 
 
Wed Nov 11 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - Club callers (8pm) (o)  
 
Sat Oct 24 - Newton St Cyres Village Hall, Exeter, Devon, EX5 5BL - Silver Wedding Ceilidh 
(Private) - caller Kate Powell (8:00pm) (g) 
 
Sat Oct 03 - Cullompton Community Centre, Cullompton, Devon, EX15 1JX - Harvest 
Supper and Barn Dance - caller Jane Thomas (7:300pm TBC) (g) 
 
Wed Sep 23 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - caller?? (8pm) (?)  
 
Fri Aug 28 - Castle Grove, Bampton, Tiverton, Devon, EX16 9NS - School fundraising dance 
- caller Gordon Francis (6:00pm) (f) 
 
Wed Aug 26 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - caller Aileen Wills (8pm) (f) 
 
Sat Aug 15- Bickleigh Castle, Nr Tiverton, EX16 8RP - Wedding Ceilidh (Private) - 
Caller Simon Maplesden (8pm) (f) 
 
Sat Jul 11 - Morebath, Tiverton, Devon EX16 9DE - Party (Private) - Background 
music (4:15pm) (o) 
 
Sat Jun 27 - Pucklechurch Community Centre, Bristol, BS16 9RH - Pucklechurch FDC 
Midsummer Dance - caller Ray Goodswen (7:30pm) (f) 
 
Sat Jun 20 - Uplowman Village Hall, Uplowman, Tiverton, EX16 7DP - Retirement Party 
(private) - Caller Ray Goodswen (TBCpm)(g) 
 
Thur Jun 11 - Willand Village Hall, Nr Tiverton, Devon, EX15 2PL - Willand Folk Dance Club 
- caller Jane Thomas (8.00pm) (g) 
 
Sat May 30 - Porlock TA24 8NU - Wedding Ceilidh (Private) - Caller Jeremy Childs (7pm 
TBC) (f) 
 
Fri May 15 - Black Torrington - St Mary's Church Fundraising Barn Dance - Caller Gordon 
Francis (7pm) (f) 
 
Sat May 09 - Appley, Wellington TA21 0HJ - Birthday Ceilidh (Private) - Caller Jeremy Childs 
(7pm) (o) 
 
Sun May 03 - Riverside Hall, Bridge Terrace, Bampton, EX16 9LT - Twinning Barn Dance - 
Caller Simon Maplesden (7pm) (f) 
 
Wed March 18 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk 
Dance - caller Graham Knight (8pm) (?)  
 
Sat Mar 07 - St Andrews Church Hall, Rowbarton, Taunton - Church Ceilidh - caller Simon 
Maplesden - (7:00pm) (f) 
 
Sat Jan 24 - Cullompton Community Centre, EX15 1JX - Burns Night - caller Simon Friend - 
(?pm) (a) 


